

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

R.P.(C) No. 1882/2017 in C.A. No. 8705/2016

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEELAM SRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-11-2017 This petition was circulated today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR
Mr. Ravindredr N.Adv
Mr. Naveen Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Mangesh Tripathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bankey Bihari,Adv.
Ms. Smita Maan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as a last chance, is granted to counsel for respondent nos 1 to 5 to file counter affidavit.

Respondent nos.6 and 7 duly served but no one has entered appearance on their behalf.

List the matter again on 24.1.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

KS