

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

R.P.(C) No.1/2018 in C.A. No.2980/2017

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNEET LAKRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-09-2023 This petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nitin Mishra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahesh Thakur, AOR (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with D.No.8141 of 2023.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)